

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 2055 of 2019

United India Insurance Co. Ltd **Versus** Smt. Parwati Kurrey & Ors

18/08/2023	Mr. BN Nande, Advocate for the appellant. None for the respondents. This is an admitted appeal. List this appeal for final hearing in due course. Interim relief granted earlier to continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge

J/-