

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 2054 of 2019

United India Insurance Company Limited **Versus** Satvantin Yadav
with

MAC/2055/2019,

13.02.2024	Mr. B. N. Nande, learned counsel for the appellant. List these cases in the second week of March, 2024. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) JUDGE
Pawan	