



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 2054 of 2019

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED **versus** SATVANTIN YADAV
alongwith

MAC/2055/2019

Order Sheet

27.09.2024	Mr. R. N. Nande, Counsel for the appellant. List these cases in the week commencing 21/10/2024. Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) JUDGE