



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 2054 of 2019

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED **versus** SATVANTIN
YADAV

MAC/2055/2019

<u>25.10.2024.</u>	Mr. Abhishek Misrha, Advocate on behalf of Mr. B. N. Nande, Advocate for the appellant. Mr. Dinesh Yadav, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Anuroop Panda, Advocate for respondent No.1 to 5. As prayed, case is adjourned. Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge